
 
July  2016  Acolytes  Eucharistic 

Ministers 
Intercessor  Lectors  Ushers  Greeters 

July 3 
  8:00am   
 
10:00am 
VPOD: ​    ​Eileen Arterburn  
Coffee Hour: Suzan Reiner, 
Sharlene White 

 
 
 
Bryan Tridle­Engleman 
Adam Atamian 

Liz Sloan 
 
 
Cass Martensen 
Sylvia Gibbs 
Tim Miley 

 
 
 
 
Cass Martensen 
 
 
 

Matt Wilson 
 
 
Leslie Mette 
Leila Sackfield 
 

John Crosthwaite 
 
 
Charles Olander 
Ed Turrentine 

 
 
 
Joy Nelson 
John Martinet 

July 10 
  8:00am  
     
10:00am  
VPOD:  Rachael Atamian 
Coffee Hour: Cathy Corr and 
Peggy Blake 

 
 
 
Emily Decker 
Juliette Taupier 
Jeanette Monsegur 

Tom Sowden 
 
 
Holly Meserve 
Bill Salomone 
Deborah McLeod 

 
 
 
Dave Cowles 
 
 
 
 

Tony Chartrand 
 
 
Arie Taupier 
Eileen Arterburn 

John Crosthwaite 
 
 
Ken White 
Scott Haynes 
Gary VanderLyke 
 

 
 
 
Dennis Godfrey 
Carolyn Tompkins 

July 17 
 8:00am 
 
10:00am 
VPOD:  Joy Nelson 
Coffee Hour: TBA 

 
 
 
Isabelle Jefferson 
Jeanette Monsegur 
 

Sue Stockton 
 
 
Paul DesForges 
Holly Meserve 
Blair Shamel 

 
 
 
Pat Hoover 
 
 
 

Tom Sowden 
 
 
Errinn Hart 
Tim Thomas 
 

John Crosthwaite 
 
 
Scott & Pam Putnicki 

 
 
 
Dennis Godfrey 
John Monsegur 

July 24 
  ​8:00am   
 
 ​10:00am   
VPOD:  Sandra Scott 
 
Coffee Hour: TBA 

 
 
 
Isabelle Jefferson 
Bryan Tridle­Engleman 
Adam Atamian 
 
 

Liz Sloan 
 
 
Suzan Reiner 
Dave Cowles 
Kathleen Robertson 
 
 
   

 
 
 
Sylvia Gibbs 

Mary Nelson 
 
 
Bill Salomone 
Karen Campbell 

John Crosthwaite 
 
 
Katie Halouchits 
John Monsegur 

 
 
 
Eileen Arterburn 
 

July 31 
8:00 am 
 
10:00am 
VPOD:  Blair Shamel 
 
Coffee Hour: ​ ​Daughters of 
the KIng 

 
 
 
 
Emily Decker 
Isabelle Jefferson 
Jeanette Monsegur 

Tom Sowden 
 
 
 
Chris Turrentine 
Ken White 
Celena Lopes 

 
 
 
 
Patty Stein 

Rob Kitson 
 
 
 
Jan McDaniel 
Hunter Hawkins 

 
 
 
 
Bill Salomone, John 
Monsegur 

 
 
 
 
TBA 



 


